Place Bib # Name
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57
33
73
35
14
16
37
75
3
34
4
45
52
15
71
13
72
9
47
19
2
62
26
20
51
44
53
55
38
12
42
5
54
60
59
61
29
8
17
76
39

Brett Stevens
Dan McNabney
Jimmy Rossi
Doug Miller
Laura Church
Adam Derr
Patrick Milligan
Caroline Kenyon
Scott Adams
Emma Milks
Corey Andalora
Wendy Pettrone
Peter Shea
Jessica Custer
Sean Hendrick
Benson Cheng
Charles Bello
Kristy Bialas
Amanda Rothfuss
Megan Farrell
Wendy Abbott
Marisa Diliberto
Robyn Kahn

Rich Farrell
Kathleen Shea
Cameron Pettrone
Justin Sickles
Melissa Staloff
Emily O'Shea
Caitlin Brown
Laura Parker
Jenny Atkinson
Holly Smith

Haily Buonomo
Christopher Unger
James Rutalis
Nathalie Larochelle
Daniel Barletta
David Drushler
James Treadwell
Heather Ostrander

Gender Age Age Group /FPla
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K-Nine 5K

Sunday, August 21st, 2011 - Ellison Park, NY

Timed and Produced by YellowJacket Racing
67 Total Finishers (39 Female, 28 Male)

35
28
45
47
41
31
47
32
46
31
30
44
65
28
49
23
63
24
29
15
37
43
45
49
34
13
29
28
32
26
34
28
51
23
32
46
41
56
42
16
37

M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
M60-69
F20-29
M40-49
M20-29
M60-69
F20-29
F20-29
F19Under
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M19Under
M20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59
F20-29
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M19Under
F30-39
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18
19
16
17
20
18
19
20
21

City
Rochester
Rochester

Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Rome
Hamlin
West Henrietta

Webster

lonia
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Penfield
Rochester

Fairport

Fairport
Rochester
Rochester

Fairport

Fairport

Pittsford

Webster

Webster
Rochester

Hilton
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Honeoye Falls

Webster
Rochester

Webster

Williamson
Rochester

Williamson
Brockport
Macedon

Dog Name
Lola
Sierra
Otis
Chase
Sazerac
Ruby
Hannah
Shadow

Samson
Tessa

Kit
Moxie

Raven

Posh
Vinny

Hudson

Etchen

Sam

Jack
Georgia
Sydney

Scout
Dexter

Braylon

Buster
Sailor
Jackson
Sparky

Elapsed
0:21:36
0:21:48
0:21:55
0:22:10
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:23
0:22:27
0:23:28
0:23:59
0:24:17
0:24:51
0:24:54
0:24:55
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:16
0:25:31
0:26:20
0:26:30
0:27:09
0:27:10
0:27:13
0:27:15
0:27:39
0:27:46
0:27:59
0:28:14
0:29:34
0:29:39
0:30:08
0:30:30
0:31:12
0:31:55
0:32:18
0:32:30
0:32:36
0:32:45
0:32:50
0:33:00
0:33:.07



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

40
70

66
67
36
65
50
25
46
63
74
69
56
64
22
68
27
28
43
18
31
49
23
48
58

Rick Ostrander
Janel Kratky
Joan Bardossi
Tom Walter

Lisa VanOrman-Walter

Tiffany Miller
Christine Baylor
Karen Schwind
Norm Greiner

Jo Roe

Karen Morris
John Dennis
Guillermo Eospina
Jill Steffen

Tara Vaz
Stephanie Frontz
Mark Cook
Kathryn Karch
Timothy Karch
Tina Pellegrin
Veronica Falkevitz
Amanda Litzinger
Martha Schipp
Renee Gerardi
Warren Sauer
Sheri Treadwell
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41
37
50
45
41
29
28
29
71
54
61
55
41
41
38
61
55
30
34
37
40
23
44
26
61
41

M40-49
F30-39
F50-59

M40-49
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29

M700ver
F50-59
F60-69

M50-59

M40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F60-69

M50-59
F30-39

M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29

M60-69
F40-49

21
22
23
22
24
25
26
27
23
28
29
24
25
30
31
32
26
33
27
34
35
36
37
38
28
39

Macedon
Victor
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rush
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Dansville
Sodus point
North Rose
Rochester
Rochester
Brockport

Sparky
Vegas
Ellie
Nina

Lily
Bear
Libby

Kye
Fiona
Phoebe

George
Max

Stanley

Zach
Rosie Butt
Rawhide
Lariat
Arcturus

Jackson

0:33:.07
0:33:08
0:33:25
0:33:58
0:33:58
0:34:00
0:34:52
0:35:23
0:35:27
0:35:33
0:37:29
0:37:41
0:38:20
0:38:22
0:38:52
0:39:11
0:39:13
0:39:23
0:39:23
0:39:27
0:41.07
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:46
0:54:41
0:59:54



